Uitslagenlijst Pheidippidesloop
Utrecht - Zaterdag 26 oktober 2002

TOTL, ESTAFETTE

Plaats Naam
1 FREE RUNNER 1
2 BAT
3 JONGE HONDEN VAN 'T PANBO
4 RAMDRAMMERS 1
5 DE JONGE HONDEN VAN BUITE
6 FREE RUNNER 2
7 HAASJE OVER
8 VITESSE 1
9 FREE RUNNER YOUNG
10 REEUWIJK 1
11 RAMDRAMMERS 2
12 WOENSDAG LAT DAG
13 UNIV. VOOR HUMANISTIEK 1
14 KOE IN DE WEI
15 ORCA ROEIEN
16 WAARHEEN WAARVOOR?
17 FITTER
18 RUST EEN WEINIG
19 ITF
20 FITST
21 ISI SNEL OF ...
22 VET BCH
23 DE VURIEUZE VUUTJES
24 VITESSE 2
25 ONCE SIXTEEN
26 KRUYTJE ROER ME NIET
27 AMISSION ACCOMPLISHED
28 VH STREEKWIJZER
29 PHOENIX PRETRENNERS
30 REEUWIJK 2
317 PK
32 ECOFYS
33 NEPTUNUS

34 PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS <

35 TNO DE BLAUWE FLITS

36 BAT 2

37 GREENPRICES

38 DE TOFFE SPUTTERAARS
39 PHOTOVOLTAIC

40 CREA THEA'S

41 7 BOEVJES

42 VET. VLUGGER

43 CENTRUM V. BETADIDACTIEK
44 CLEMMERS, DE RENNERS
45 DROOGLOPERS

46 PANNE(N)LOPERS 2

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

AMERONGEN
UTRECHT

UTRECHT
DELFT
AMERONGEN

UTRECHT
AMERONGEN
REEUWIJK
UTRECHT
UTRECHT

UTRECHT
ZEIST
ZEIST
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
ZEIST

AMSTERDAM
UTRECHT
AMSTERDAM
LOPIK
NIEUWEGEIN
WAGENINGEN
UTRECHT
REEUWIJK
HOUTEN
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
ZEIST

UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
HOUTEN
ZEIST

47 PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS 1UTRECHT

48 KUNTJES

49 TRIODOS BANK 1

50 TRIODOS BANK 2

51 PANNE(N)LOPERS 1

52 CANGEROES

53 VITESSE 3

54 WATERLOPERS

55 FEMVLUG

56 ICARUS

57 PHEIDIPPIDAMES EN -HEREN
58 UNIV. VOOR HUMANISTIEK 2

NIJMEGEN
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
ZEIST
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
HOUTEN
UTRECHT
UTRECHT
URECHT

2:26:18
2:34:22
2:34:31
2:36:06
2:37:20
2:39:09
2:42:24
2:45:48
2:45:55
2:48:02
2:51:00
2:51:05
2:53:35
2:53:54
2:55:29
2:56:18
3:02:45
3:02:53
3:04:33
3:05:02
3:05:41
3:07:00
3:08:30
3:09:33
3:09:42
3:09:46
3:10:30
3:10:36
3:11:14
3:11:46
3:13:05
3:13:21
3:15:36
3:17:13
3:17:42
3:20:07
3:20:16
3:22:49
3:23:51
3:24:26
3:24:34
3:24:54
3:25:04
3:25:34
3:27:37
3:28:22
3:29:41
3:30:20
3:30:25
3:31:16
3:31:48
3:36:16
3:36:17
3:37:09
3:43:44
3:46:28
3:47:30
3:47:49
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Uitslagenlijst Pheidippidesloop
Utrecht - Zaterdag 26 oktober 2002

ET1, ESTAFETTE

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Merwin Dollison Free Runner 1 22:51

2 Mark Jillissen Haasje Over 23:53

3 Bart Wassenberg Free Runner 2 24:00

4 Bart Luijk Ramdrammers 1 24:09

5 Maarten van Maanen Univ. voor Humanisti 24:14

6 Bart Borghuis Kruytje Roer Me Niet 24:57

7 David Kleijn Jonge honden van 't 25:07

8 Anton Kool CLemmers, de renners 25:14

9 Camiel Verwey Free Runner Young 25:52
10 Ron Kroon BAT 25:58
11 Pieter van Dam De Jonge Honden van 26:32
12 Wim van den Heuvel Fitter 26:42
13 Ronald Franken Neptunus 26:48
14 Sander Koopmans Ramdrammers 2 27:34
15 Ronald van de Wolf Reeuwijk 1 27:43
16 Louis Oortman Fitst 27:45
17 Nico Landman Vitesse 1 28:00
18 Jan Stolk Koe in de Wei 28:01
19 Richard van Logtestijn De Vurieuze Vuutjes 28:06
20 Peter van Rijnsoever Panne(n)lopers 2 28:10
21 Derk de Haan Rust een Weinig 28:16
22 Arie Nieuwenhuizen VET BCH 28:35
23 Arjan Boshyzen Woensdag LAT dag 28:47
24 Niels van Bakel Phoenix Pretrenners 28:56
25 Tiny van Dortmond Vitesse 2 29:34
26 Koen van den Heuvel AMISsion Accomplishe 29:42
27 Wim Droesen KUNtjes 29:44
28 Patrick Lansing Waarheen Waarvoor? 29:48
29 Cees van Beek Reeuwijk 2 29:58
30 Laurens Vogelenzang vh Streekwijzer 30:07
31 Jos Warmerdam Ecofys 30:17
32 Adriaan Kil Photovoltaic 30:34
33 Titus Visser Drooglopers 30:38
34 Jeroen Heuts FEMVLUG 30:44
35 Justijn Gombert Orca roeien 30:55
36 Michiel Bijlsma ITF 31:03
37 Joep vd Venne Panne(n)lopers 1 31:07
38 Mareike Viebahn 7 BOEVijes 31:36
39 Hylko Schootstra Once sixteen 31:49
40 Luuk Folkerts Crea Thea's 31:55
41 Monique van Beers GreenPrices 32:00
42 Linda van Pelt Waterlopers 32:27
43 Adriaan Smits PriceWaterhouseCoope 32:39
44 Steven Jongbloed PriceWaterhouseCoope 33:05
45 Bram van Ginneken ISI snel of ... 33:21
46 Pieter Nijman Triodos Bank 1 33:34
47 Ad Beune Centrum v. Betadidac 33:47
48 Bert Jansen TNO de Blauwe Flits 34:02
49 Freek van den Bergh Triodos Bank 2 34:28
50 Astrid van der Star BAT 2 35:14
51 Ingrid Kuiper Cangeroes 35:28
52 Jim Walstra 7 PK 35:51
53 Johan Vosmeer Pheidippidames en -h 36:02
54 Wouter Lippe Vitesse 3 36:30
55 Ewald van den Bremer De Toffe Sputteraars 37:09
56 Ronald Corbee vet. vlugger 37:37
57 Hanno Goldbach Icarus 40:52
58 Winfried Tilanus Univ. voor Humanisti 42:49
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Uitslagenlijst Pheidippidesloop
Utrecht - Zaterdag 26 oktober 2002

ET2, ESTAFETTE

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Pim Gouw Free Runner Young 24:00

2 Frank Wiegman De Jonge Honden van 24:09

3 Marcel Uppelschoten Free Runner 1 24:19

4 Vincent Los vet. vlugger 24:29

5 Reinaud van Gastel Haasje Over 24:41

6 Ronald Westein Jonge honden van 't 25:00

7 Marco Klapwijk Free Runner 2 25:59

8 Marcus Roesink Orca roeien 26:29

9 Ingmar van der Linden BAT 26:42
10 Eisse Wijma Ramdrammers 1 26:50
11 Gerard Linde Univ. voor Humanisti 27:10
12 Ruud van Suijdam Ramdrammers 2 28:05
13 Peter Deege Photovoltaic 28:37
14 May Kerstens Koe in de Wei 29:15
15 Theo Groenendijk Reeuwijk 1 29:26
16 Ernst van Zuylen GreenPrices 29:29
17 Maarten Lindenhovius De Vurieuze Vuutjes 29:36
18 Bram Toebast PriceWaterhouseCoope 29:49
19 Rene Westra Centrum v. Betadidac 29:50
20 Dick Dijkshoorn AMISsion Accomplishe 30:14
21 Gerard de Punder Vitesse 1 30:17
22 Jan den Hollander Woensdag LAT dag 30:30
23 Dirk Bruijn Vitesse 2 30:37
24 Elza Ketelaars Neptunus 30:42
25 Luuk Spreeuwers ISI snel of ... 30:49
26 Frank Straub Waarheen Waarvoor? 30:53
27 Albert Heck De Toffe Sputteraars 30:55
28 Collin Bootsveld TNO de Blauwe Flits 31:12
29 Leonie van Roekel Once sixteen 31:24
30 Joost van den Aardberg Reeuwijk 2 31:30
31 Rene van Roijj ITF 31:40
32 Chris van de Donk 7 PK 31:43
33 Jan Rinze vd Schoot Rust een Weinig 31:50
34 Eduard van der Bilt Ecofys 31:58
35 Helen Verouden Fitter 32:19
36 Kommando Koen vd Wetering VET BCH 32:27
37 Herman van Rooijen Drooglopers 33:03
38 Vincent Hille BAT 2 33:09
39 Arjen Bink Icarus 34:12
40 Marielle Hoop Panne(n)lopers 2 34:15
41 David Roeters van Lennep Triodos Bank 2 34:26
42 Jose van Dam Vitesse 3 34:51
43 Bas Verhagen 7 BOEVijes 35:09
44 Piet Callaars Phoenix Pretrenners 35:10
45 Erwin Fransen PriceWaterhouseCoope 35:37
46 Willem van Ginkel Panne(n)lopers 1 35:47
47 Louis Boumans Fitst 35:54
48 Marco Jansen Crea Thea's 36:14
49 Frits Kindt Kruytje Roer Me Niet 36:25
50 Rene de Bruin vh Streekwijzer 37:00
51 Joop Westgeest FEMVLUG 37:34
52 Dick van Tessel Cangeroes 37:39
53 Aroena Lakhi CLemmers, de renners 37:48
54 Hans Peijen Univ. voor Humanisti 38:17
55 Liesje Mommer KUNtjes 38:23
56 Riekie Meijer Pheidippidames en -h 39:30
57 Ives van Leth Waterlopers 39:47
58 Halit Unuvar Triodos Bank 1 40:46
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Uitslagenlijst Pheidippidesloop
Utrecht - Zaterdag 26 oktober 2002

ET3, ESTAFETTE

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Jamie Schumacher
2 Marjan Faber
3 Caroline Verspuij
4 Esther van Leer
5 Lia Wijnberger
6 Marijke van Kampen
7 Loes Delleman
8 Ans van Veenendaal
9 Hanny Maarleveld
10 Mieke Balde
11 Marianne Houbiers
12 Marijke Gouw
13 Kim Handoko
14 Anne May
15 Jolanda Brugman
16 Celine Louche
17 Tilly Vrijenhoek
18 Karin Nieuwenhuizen
19 Simone Heemskerk
20 Maaike Fennis
21 Willemijn Tepper
22 Charly Extercatte
23 Pat van Leeuwen
24 Nel Schmidt
25 Lara Koster
26 Lilian van Duynhoven
27 Jose van Schuppen
28 Maud Ketelaars
29 Gemmeke Caron
30 Hetty de Vries
31 Greet Velzeboer
32 Anja ter Avest
33 Jildou Nijboer
34 Agnieszka Masztalerz
35 Tessa Pronk
36 Helene Gaasbeek
37 Esther
38 Gerlinde Holweg
39 Ruth van der Leij
40 Carin Rougoor
41 Anna Jonkman
42 Cathe Kwakkenbos
43 Chawa Jimenez
44 Miranda de Beus
45 lise Parlevliet
46 Jolande Schuurman
47 Jasmijn van Buul
48 Chimene Jongejans
49 Edith Molenbroek
50 Elizabeth Rigg
51 Ling Wang
52 Jannet Hatzman
53 Sara Burt
54 Irma Stalenhoef
55 Marjam Damen
56 Cindy Lo-A-Tjong
57 Magreet van Ommeren
58 Lidy van Doorn

BAT

Haasje Over

Free Runner 1
Vitesse 1
Ramdrammers 1
Univ. voor Humanisti
De Jonge Honden van
Free Runner 2
Reeuwijk 1
Ramdrammers 2

ITF

Free Runner Young
Orca roeien

Jonge honden van 't
TNO de Blauwe Flits
Triodos Bank 2
Reeuwijk 2

BAT 2

Waarheen Waarvoor?
Centrum v. Betadidac
Phoenix Pretrenners
Triodos Bank 1

Koe in de Wei

Fitter

Kruytje Roer Me Niet
PriceWaterhouseCoope
Fitst

Neptunus

Ecofys
Panne(n)lopers 1
7PK

Woensdag LAT dag
FEMVLUG

VET BCH

7 BOEVijes
Cangeroes

Rust een Weinig
GreenPrices

Crea Thea's
CLemmers, de renners
ISI snel of ...

vh Streekwijzer
Icarus

De Vurieuze Vuutjes
Once sixteen
Waterlopers

Univ. voor Humanisti
Vitesse 3
Photovoltaic

Vitesse 2

KUNtjes
Panne(n)lopers 2

vet. vlugger
Pheidippidames en -h
De Toffe Sputteraars
PriceWaterhouseCoope
AMISsion Accomplishe
Drooglopers

13:50
14:02
14:13
14:13
14:17
14:28
14:45
15:06
15:06
15:16
15:16
15:18
15:54
15:58
16:38
16:42
16:52
16:57
17:03
17:49
17:51
17:53
17:54
17:59
17:59
17:59
18:01
18:05
18:08
18:11
18:17
18:19
18:21
18:23
18:27
18:46
19:13
19:13
19:13
19:17
19:18
19:21
19:25
19:39
19:41
19:42
20:00
20:19
20:20
20:29
20:47
20:55
21:10
21:25
21:33
22:51
23:03
24:28
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Uitslagenlijst Pheidippidesloop
Utrecht - Zaterdag 26 oktober 2002

ET4, ESTAFETTE

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Ronald van Lanen Free Runner 1 24:07

2 Frans Jorna Jonge honden van 't 24:30

3 Vincent Houtgraaf Koe in de Wei 25:02

4 Alexander van der Vooren BAT 25:03

5 Jens Andersen ITF 25:55

6 Ronald de Roos Free Runner 2 26:08

7 Peter Wijn Ramdrammers 1 26:12

8 Rien van Os Woensdag LAT dag 26:23

9 Dirk-Jan van der Gaag De Jonge Honden van 26:41
10 Andre de Bruijn Reeuwijk 1 27:00
11 Geu Siebenga Fitst 27:23
12 Bas van Vliet Vitesse 1 27:40
13 Djoen Liem Once sixteen 27:48
14 Eric Heijmans vh Streekwijzer 27:55
15 Ed Bosschaart Ramdrammers 2 27:59
16 Paul Diepen PriceWaterhouseCoope 28:04
17 Thijs van Osch ISI snel of ... 28:18
18 Hans Chr. vd Werf Fitter 28:37
19 Jerry Kempers Haasje Over 28:49
20 Wim Jiskoot De Toffe Sputteraars 29:02
21 Jos de Schutter Panne(n)lopers 2 29:14
22 Geert Nell Waarheen Waarvoor? 29:28
23 Guus Reygoud Free Runner Young 29:59
24 Rutger Hermsen Orca roeien 30:26
25 Benny Naber Vitesse 2 30:28
26 Roel Dieters FEMVLUG 30:41
27 Michiel van Schalkwijk Photovoltaic 30:48
28 Marcel van der Heijden De Vurieuze Vuutjes 31:27
29 Hans Rabouw AMISsion Accomplishe 31:31
30 Evert Albers Crea Thea's 31:52
31 Ed Geerlings Rust een Weinig 32:39
32 Mischa Borst PriceWaterhouseCoope 32:40
33 Jan Timmer TNO de Blauwe Flits 32:41
34 Rene Kwant KUNtjes 32:51
35 Ruut Brandsma GreenPrices 32:55
36 Hylke Bosma Univ. voor Humanisti 32:57
37 Pien Heuts Panne(n)lopers 1 32:57
38 Carla van de Wolf Reeuwijk 2 33:10
39 Jeroen Kamstra Triodos Bank 1 33:15
40 Hans van Aken Kruytje Roer Me Niet 33:32
41 Chris van der Lest VET BCH 34:10
42 Bart van der Ree Ecofys 34:25
43 Sasja Veenstra Phoenix Pretrenners 34:28
44 Rob Veldhuizen Vitesse 3 34:33
45 Tineke van Sprundel Univ. voor Humanisti 34:43
46 Ruben Moormans Waterlopers 34:51
47 Bernd Stannewski Icarus 35:11
48 Eric Haddink Drooglopers 35:24
49 Ed Jacobs 7PK 35:33
50 Machiel Stolk Centrum v. Betadidac 36:05
51 Thijs Bosker CLemmers, de renners 37:10
52 Ted van den Bergh Triodos Bank 2 37:48
53 Toos Meesterburrie Cangeroes 38:19
54 Lucy Heim Pheidippidames en -h 38:19
55 Henri Groeneveld 7 BOEVijes 38:33
56 Arjen Vredenberg Neptunus 39:08
57 Ruud Lammers BAT 2 40:47
58 Chalermpon Yuangklang vet. vlugger 44:41

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 5 26-10-2002 00:00



Uitslagenlijst Pheidippidesloop
Utrecht - Zaterdag 26 oktober 2002

ET5, ESTAFETTE

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Sylvia Kruijer BAT 12:37

2 Elise van Alphen 7 PK 13:32

3 Marjolein Secreve Ramdrammers 1 13:40

4 Ineke Dekker Woensdag LAT dag 14:09

5 Liesbeth Windhorst Reeuwijk 1 14:38

6 Barbera van Dam De Jonge Honden van 14:51

7 Simone Gouw Free Runner 1 14:52

8 Elske Hetebrij Kruytje Roer Me Niet 15:07

9 Kirsten ten Tusscher Ramdrammers 2 15:36
10 Carmen Janssen Free Runner 2 15:39
11 Edith Hafkenscheid Orca roeien 15:47
12 Rianne vh Streekwijzer 16:00
13 Karin Slot VET BCH 16:03
14 Saskia van Vugt Waarheen Waarvoor? 16:05
15 Trees van der Werf Reeuwijk 2 16:16
16 Karin Beiler Phoenix Pretrenners 16:19
17 Constance Bos Vitesse 1 16:20
18 Sanne Zwijsen BAT 2 16:23
19 Renee Heller Ecofys 16:59
20 Jerry Kempers Haasje Over 17:01
21 Margreet Klaverdijk Rust een Weinig 17:04
22 Auke Blom ITF 17:20
23 Annemarie Lekkerkerker Jonge honden van 't 17:26
24 Liesbeth van Weert AMISsion Accomplishe 17:29
25 Maria Sastre Padro ISI snel of ... 17:33
26 Heddeke Heijkes GreenPrices 17:52
27 Sarah Taylor Vitesse 2 17:57
28 Christine van der Mars Univ. voor Humanisti 18:04
29 Wilma van Eijsden Centrum v. Betadidac 18:11
30 Shannah Ruimwijk Free Runner Young 18:13
31 Janie Vredenberg Neptunus 18:27
32 Margriet Ankersmit Fitter 18:35
33 Maria Breure Koe in de Wei 18:41
34 Els Oortman Fitst 18:42
35 Els Berkman Vitesse 3 18:54
36 Linda Jorritsma-Wienk De Vurieuze Vuutjes 18:55
37 Agnes Andeweg Univ. voor Humanisti 19:13
38 Inge Buhre TNO de Blauwe Flits 19:18
39 Lotte Extercatte Triodos Bank 1 19:22
40 Monique Meurs Cangeroes 19:22
41 Judith Jansen Once sixteen 19:27
42 Veronica Herias vet. vlugger 19:39
43 Marion van Opijnen Triodos Bank 2 19:49
44 Cristien Siegersma Panne(n)lopers 1 19:54
45 Annemieke Kolkman De Toffe Sputteraars 20:02
46 Febe Jansen Pheidippidames en -h 20:05
47 Sandra van Ee Panne(n)lopers 2 20:12
48 Conny Groenendijk CLemmers, de renners 20:31
49 Susanne Mulders PriceWaterhouseCoope 21:17
50 Sandra de Caluwe KUNtjes 21:33
51 Ellen Feddes Icarus 21:48
52 Mieke Cuppens 7 BOEVijes 21:51
53 Marian Holtman Drooglopers 22:38
54 Tamara Victoria PriceWaterhouseCoope 23:21
55 Marijke Lammers Crea Thea's 23:51
56 Ingrid Klasberg Waterlopers 24:47
57 Inez Meurs FEMVLUG 25:32
58 Judith van Brenk Photovoltaic 27:36
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Uitslagenlijst Pheidippidesloop
Utrecht - Zaterdag 26 oktober 2002

ET6, ESTAFETTE

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Joop Pauw Free Runner 1 23:27

2 Jan de Groot Jonge honden van 't 23:55

3 Wytse Muyzert Free Runner 2 24:29

4 Jurre Laven BAT 25:32

5 Marc Rotsaert Vitesse 1 25:47

6 Rene Hartman De Jonge Honden van 26:09

7 Marco de Grauw AMISsion Accomplishe 26:14

8 Jelle van de Poel Ramdrammers 1 26:41

9 Diederik Aarendonk Rust een Weinig 26:43
10 Ad Straub Waarheen Waarvoor? 26:52
11 Dennis Hurkmans Koe in de Wei 26:59
12 Hans Peeters ISI snel of ... 26:59
13 Kevin van Groningen Free Runner Young 27:05
14 Ed Rinia Woensdag LAT dag 27:39
15 Klaas Faber Haasje Over 27:57
16 Pieter van Eijsden Orca roeien 28:29
17 Johan Groen 7 PK 28:32
18 Roy Boes Reeuwijk 1 28:33
19 Bert Linde Univ. voor Humanisti 28:49
20 Michiel van der Sanden VET BCH 29:16
21 Frits Ankersmit Fitst 29:33
22 Kees Reingoud BAT 2 29:34
23 Jacco den Hollander Ramdrammers 2 29:39
24 Robert Vreeburg 7 BOEVjes 29:40
25 Michiel Jonkers Crea Thea's 29:42
26 Paul Diepen PriceWaterhouseCoope 29:52
27 Bas Feddes Neptunus 30:23
28 Vincent Zweije Vitesse 2 30:38
29 Edwin Veldhuizen vet. vlugger 30:47
30 Maarten Janssen Phoenix Pretrenners 30:54
31 Hans Cornelissen De Vurieuze Vuutjes 31:01
32 Pim van den Heuvel Fitter 31:11
33 Janos Perge Kruytje Roer Me Niet 32:08
34 Roy Kramer Ecofys 32:08
35 Peter Leendertse CLemmers, de renners 32:11
36 Eric Sauer vh Streekwijzer 32:23
37 Roberto de Freitas PriceWaterhouseCoope 32:24
38 Willem Koole Drooglopers 32:27
39 Jan-Willem Jehee Photovoltaic 32:28
40 Gert van der Bijl Once sixteen 32:45
41 Mirjam Brugman Reeuwijk 2 33:05
42 Twan van Noije ITF 33:46
43 Laetitia de Kort De Toffe Sputteraars 34:12
44 Jan-Willem Langenaar GreenPrices 34:32
45 Rob Zeilinga Triodos Bank 2 34:32
46 Ellen Hiemstra Triodos Bank 1 35:06
47 Mustafa Turgut Vitesse 3 35:14
48 Bert Gasenbeek Univ. voor Humanisti 35:16
49 Erik Boegborn Waterlopers 35:21
50 Alma Hollen TNO de Blauwe Flits 35:47
51 Gialt Prins Centrum v. Betadidac 36:26
52 Ronald Pierik KUNtjes 36:56
53 Denise Bouwmans Cangeroes 36:56
54 Marieke Siemonsma Panne(n)lopers 1 37:09
55 Wilma Vincken Panne(n)lopers 2 39:08
56 Geoffrey Munyeme Icarus 39:21
57 Joop van den Borne Pheidippidames en -h 40:44
58 Paul Dijkstra FEMVLUG 41:05
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Uitslagenlijst Pheidippidesloop
Utrecht - Zaterdag 26 oktober 2002

ET7, ESTAFETTE

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Kor de Bij Free Runner 1 22:29

2 Casper Vroemen Jonge honden van 't 22:35

3 Ronnie van Dortmond Vitesse 1 23:31

4 Gaby van Caulil De Jonge Honden van 24:13

5 Jesse Kayser Ramdrammers 1 24:17

6 Sander de Korte BAT 24:40

7 Johan Bos Woensdag LAT dag 25:18

8 Jorit van Malsen Free Runner Young 25:28

9 Ko Heij Reeuwijk 1 25:36
10 Peter Dik Haasje Over 26:01
11 Gert Jan van der Harst Waarheen Waarvoor? 26:09
12 Mauro DeRosa vet. vlugger 26:31
13 Siebe Schootstra Once sixteen 26:48
14 Paul van Schaik Ramdrammers 2 26:51
15 Loek Khnijff Rust een Weinig 27:08
16 Henk Claassen Fitter 27:22
17 Bram van Asselen Orca roeien 27:29
18 Guus de Ruiter Phoenix Pretrenners 27:36
19 Francois Hemmerlin Fitst 27:44
20 Ed Baks Free Runner 2 27:48
21 Jan Strijker vh Streekwijzer 27:50
22 Cas van der Gevel Univ. voor Humanisti 27:53
23 Maarten Vermeulen Koe in de Wei 28:02
24 Ben Hagen BAT 2 28:03
25 Henk van Deventer TNO de Blauwe Flits 28:04
26 Onno Bleijerveld VET BCH 28:06
27 Arjan Koerhuis Drooglopers 28:59
28 Paul van der Ven 7 BOEVjes 29:18
29 Brendan Vastenhouw ISI snel of ... 29:23
30 Erik Holtslag Ecofys 29:26
31 Ivo Savonije ITF 29:33
32 Leo Tolboom 7 PK 29:37
33 Sander Borghuis Kruytje Roer Me Niet 29:38
34 Marco Scheffers De Vurieuze Vuutjes 29:46
35 Hans Bouwmans Cangeroes 29:46
36 Bart Weerdenburg Vitesse 2 29:50
37 Jeroen Krijgsveld De Toffe Sputteraars 29:56
38 Hannie de Caluwe KUNtjes 30:06
39 Stefan Flos Waterlopers 30:14
40 Ton Rennen Triodos Bank 1 30:29
41 Pieter Verhorst Reeuwijk 2 30:55
42 Michel Kamerman Pheidippidames en -h 31:25
43 Mark Koerts Crea Thea's 31:39
44 Rudi Muehlenbruch Neptunus 32:03
45 Frans Ploegmakers AMISsion Accomplishe 32:17
46 Gust Klaassen PriceWaterhouseCoope 32:31
47 Elwin Savelsbergh Centrum v. Betadidac 32:56
48 Gerwin Verschuur CLemmers, de renners 33:23
49 Henry de Gooijer Photovoltaic 33:28
50 Jan Roels Triodos Bank 2 33:31
51 Erwin Mikkers GreenPrices 34:15
52 Olaf Ruijter PriceWaterhouseCoope 34:45
53 Raul Jimenez Icarus 35:39
54 Metha de Vries Vitesse 3 35:56
55 Johan Siemonsma Panne(n)lopers 2 36:28
56 Arjan Vermeulen Panne(n)lopers 1 36:43
57 Harry Kunneman Univ. voor Humanisti 37:31
58 Rita Verduin FEMVLUG 39:47
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